Team Handicap
Place Team Name
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Kaiden/Madison/Tavis
Parker/Myja/Kaitlyn
Garrett/Grayson/Aiden
Cooper/Curtis/Cate
Landon/Brian/Benson
Gavin/Dustin/Brodie
Carson/Lindsay/Jacob
Savannah/Autumn/Elizabeth

Doubles Handicap
Place Team Name

14

Hood Cooper J. \ Potter Lindsay R.
Rice Blakeney A. \ Gomez Ava
Reece Kaitlyn J. \ Garner Kailyn N.
Myers Lauren \ Myers Shawn
Murphy Aiden J. \ Howard Blake

Childs Curtis B. Il \ Watts Autumn C.

Parker Addyson \ Simpson Leah A.

Vincelli Parker \ Dearen Madison G.

Bohannon Landon B. \ Huynh Brian
Jackson Reni \ Grayson Nickoles K.

Colburn Benson \ Crummie Tavis L.
Barnes Carson G. \ Conway Jacob G.
Loftis Emmett W. \ Stafford Aiden B.

May Gavin A. \ Freeman Sarah L.

Singles Handicap
Place Team Name
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Vincelli Parker
Stafford Aiden B.
May Gavin A.
Parker Addyson
Potter Lindsay R.
Grayson Nickoles K.
Dearen Madison G.
Murphy Aiden J.
Childs Curtis B. 11
Barnes Carson G.
Myers Lauren
Jackson Reni
Howard Blake
Colburn Benson
Loftis Emmett W.
Watts Autumn C.
Huynh Brian
Reece Kaitlyn J.
Garner Kailyn N.
Hood Cooper J.
Bohannon Landon B.
Rice Blakeney A.
Freeman Sarah L.
Gomez Ava
Crummie Tavis L.
Simpson Leah A.
Myers Shawn
Conway Jacob G.

FINAL STANDINGS --
2025 YOUTH CITY

Score Hcap
2,028 465
1,934 744
1,870 1002
1,859 273
1,858 78
1,834 279
1,805 123
1,760 1020
Score Hcap
1,342 246
1,322 411
1,302 363
1,296 381
1,294 318
1,268 462
1,249 444
1,227 354
1,217 78
1,206 816
1,183 126
1,162 0
1,151 186
1,148 360
Score Hcap
718 204
689 57
685 198
670 306
650 123
643 339
640 150
635 129
631 90
631 0
627 309
611 477
610 189
610 0
596 129
593 372
593 0
592 201
591 162
589 123
585 78
583 123
579 162
571 288
568 126
543 138
542 72
524 0



FINAL STANDINGS --
2025 YOUTH CITY

All-Events Handicap

Place Team Name Score Hcap
1 Vincelli Parker 2,016 612
2 Hood Cooper J. 1,950 369
3 Crummie Tavis L. 1,918 378
4 Huynh Brian 1,915 0
5  Childs Curtis B. 1l 1,898 270
6  Stafford Aiden B. 1,897 171
6  Dearen Madison G. 1,897 450
8  Potter Lindsay R. 1,884 369
9 Barnes Carson G. 1,863 0
10 Reece Kaitlyn J. 1,862 603
11 Bohannon Landon B. 1,821 234
12 Watts Autumn C. 1,808 1116
13 May Gavin A. 1,770 594
14 Colburn Benson 1,689 0
15 Conway Jacob G. 1,653 0

All-Events Scratch

Place Team Name Score Hcap
1 Huynh Brian 1,915
2 Barnes Carson G. 1,863
3 Colburn Benson 1,689
4 Conway Jacob G. 1,653
5 Bohannon Landon B. 1,587



